Individual Best Times (Masters)

Baz Owen - (31873) - Arfon - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

55.98
56.24
56.71
58.40
1:03.17

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:03.17
56.71
55.98
56.24
58.40

Copyright 2024

61
60
59
54
42

42
59
61
60
54

Swim
Date

30/09/06
05/11/05
29/09/07
01/11/03

25/09/10

Swim
Date

25/09/10
29/09/07
30/09/06
05/11/05
01/11/03

Meet

Arfon Masters 20th Meet
Welsh Closed Masters
Arfon Masters Meet
WASA Closed Masters

Arfon Masters 24th Open Meet

Meet

Arfon Masters 24th Open Meet
Arfon Masters Meet

Arfon Masters 20th Meet
Welsh Closed Masters

WASA Closed Masters

Venue

Bangor
Cardiff
Bangor
Wrexham

Bangor

Venue

Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Cardiff

Wrexham
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Licence Level

MAS028 0
WAL090 0
MAS074 0
WAL042 0
MAS256 0

Licence Level

MAS256 0
MAS074 0
MAS028 0
WALO090 0
WALO042 0
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