Individual Best Times (Masters)

Baz Owen - (31873) - Arfon - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
55.98	61		30/09/06	Arfon Masters 20th Meet	Bangor	MAS028	0
56.24	60		05/11/05	Welsh Closed Masters	Cardiff	WAL090	0
56.71	59		29/09/07	Arfon Masters Meet	Bangor	MAS074	0
58.40	54		01/11/03	WASA Closed Masters	Wrexham	WAL042	0
1:03.17	42		25/09/10	Arfon Masters 24th Open Meet	Bangor	MAS256	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:03.17	42		25/09/10	Arfon Masters 24th Open Meet	Bangor	MAS256	0
56.71	59		29/09/07	Arfon Masters Meet	Bangor	MAS074	0
55.98	61		30/09/06	Arfon Masters 20th Meet	Bangor	MAS028	0
56.24	60		05/11/05	Welsh Closed Masters	Cardiff	WAL090	0
58.40	54		01/11/03	WASA Closed Masters	Wrexham	WAL042	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS